PROstep® MIS
Lapidus
Powerful fixation stability through a minimal incision
2
The PROstep MIS Lapidus system is an internal fixation system intended for minimally
invasive reduction of hallux valgus deformity and subsequent fusion of the first
metatarsal cuneiform joint.
PROstep® MIS Lapidus

PROstep MIS Lapidus Consumables Kit
(57LPKITA)
Ordering information
57S05060 5x60mm Chamfer Screw
57S05065 5x65mm Chamfer Screw
57S05070 5x70mm Chamfer Screw
57S05075 5x75mm Chamfer Screw
57S05080 5x80mm Chamfer Screw
57S34020 4x20mm MICA Screw
57S34042 4x42mm MICA Screw
57S34022 4x22mm MICA Screw
57S34044 4x44mm MICA Screw
57S34024 4x24mm MICA Screw
57S34046 4x46mm MICA Screw
57S34026 4x26mm MICA Screw
57S34048 4x48mm MICA Screw
57S34028 4x28mm MICA Screw
57S34050 4x50mm MICA Screw
57S34030 4x30mm MICA Screw
57S34052 4x52mm MICA Screw
57S34032 4x32mm MICA Screw
57S34054 4x54mm MICA Screw
57S34034 4x34mm MICA Screw
57S34056 4x56mm MICA Screw
57S34036 4x36mm MICA Screw
57S34058 4x58mm MICA Screw
57S34038 4x38mm MICA Screw
57S34060 4x60mm MICA Screw
57S34040 4x40mm MICA Screw
57S34030 4x30mm MICA Screw
57S34032 4x32mm MICA Screw
57S34034 4x34mm MICA Screw
57S34036 4x36mm MICA Screw